 Thin Film Surface Mount Fuse
.
- 1 -
DA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Tel: 0755-28891716
DCN: DA0018-00

Current
Rating
(A)
Voltage
Rating (V,
AC/DC)
Interrupt
Rating
(AC/DC)
Nominal
Cold
Resistanc
e (Ω)
Nominal I2t
(A2s)
TF101F1206A0125 FA 0.125 125 50A @ 125V  3.890 0.0007
TF101F1206A0200 FB 0.2 125 50A @ 125V  1.050 0.0006
TF101F1206A0250 FC 0.25 125 50A @ 125V  0.680 0.002
TF101F1206A0375 FD 0.375 125 50A @ 125V  0.350 0.005
TF101F1206A0500 FE 0.5 63 50A @ 63V 0.250 0.007
TF101F1206A0750 FG 0.75 63 50A @ 63V 0.100 0.031
TF101F1206A1000 FH 1 63 50A @ 63V 0.080 0.045
TF101F1206A1250 FK 1.25 63 50A @ 63V 0.055 0.073
TF101F1206A1500 FL 1.5 63 50A @ 63V 0.048 0.124
TF101F1206A1750 FN 1.75 63 50A @ 63V 0.042 0.197
TF101F1206A2000 FO 2 63 50A @ 63V 0.034 0.261
TF101F1206A2500 FP 2.5 32 50A @ 32V  0.021 0.378
TF101F1206A3000 FS  3 32 50A @ 32V 0.018 0.612
TF101F1206A4000 FT 4 32 50A @ 32V 0.015 1.817
TF101F1206A5000 FV 5 32 50A @ 32V  0.010 2.522
.
Thin Film Surface Mount Fuse TF101
1206       Fast Acting
- 4 -